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87 EAGLE SQUADRON

e 2019 GROUNDSCHOOL SCHEDULE o
Date Location Topic
Radio
Aeronautical Facilities
Thursday | 29-Aug-19 Welland The Airplane
Thursday 5-Sep-19 Welland Theory of Flight
Monday 9-Sep-19 Welland Theory of Flight
Thursday | 12-Sep-19 Welland Theory of Flight
Monday 16-Sep-19 Welland Meteorology
Monday 23-Sep-19 Welland Meteorology
Monday 30-Sep-19 Welland Meteorology
Monday 29-Oct-18 Welland Meteorology
Tuesday 1-Oct-19 Welland Meteorology
Monday 7-Oct-19 Welland Navigation
Tuesday 8-Oct-19 Welland Navigation
Tuesday 15-Oct-19 Welland Air Law / Air Regs
Tuesday 22-Oct-19 Welland Air Law / Air Regs
Thursday | 24-Oct-19 Welland Engines
Tuesday [ 17-Nov-19 Welland Engines
Monday 2-Dec-19 Welland Flight Computer
Tuesday 3-Dec-19 Welland Flight Computer
Tuesday 17-Dec-19 Welland Review
Thursday 2-Jan-20 Welland Review
Monday 6-Jan-20 Welland Review
Tuesday 7-Jan-20 Welland Review
Saturday 11-Jan-20 Welland Exam
Instructors
Major L. Norio (905) 714-4333
Time
1830 - 2100 hours Weeknights
0900 - 1600 hours ALL DAY REVIEW ONLY!

Classroom Requirements

From The Ground Up (text book)

Pencil

Eraser

Notebook

Flight Computer (Flying Scholarship only)




